SPR-PVC / SPR-VA-PVC

2010.102.004

» Cold strip galvanized steel
« Stainless steel | PVC

« Good tensile strenght and compression resistance

» Provides protection against high mechanical stress

« Highly Flexible

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
TECHNICAL DATA

Bending radius #10% dynamic
Bending radius -10% static
Hose dimension AD

Inner dimensions

IP class

Outer dimensions

Pack size

Weight / m

45

17

4 mm

IP40

7 mm

50

0,06

-
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